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LICENSE
NUMBER

79.75.

7O7-6--j v j *-r-

7977

7978:.'-'

7929 ...

b-53i- x

^__ -
O r1 *\o(i *~i 5^

8533

8<^U

- 8535 -

8^36

9092-

Qn<n

909i|.

9Q_95_.

9713_

97114, .

9715-
Rrann

9716

9-7-1-7-

10300

10301̂

10302_

10303

1030.U-

10.305_._

10306

10307

10851

\\

- ; -in

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Bradley

RY»O^ rr

Brazell

Brazell

Brazell

- Bradley

— Brannorx

RnaH1

Bray

RT.fl7.ft 11

Brazell

Brazell

Refill

Br&ftham

Brazell

Bra.ze.ir

Brasington

Brazil

in-f lPP n _ ?

Rrady

Sradley

_BradweJLL_____

Rranham

Branham

Branno n

Beawley

Brazell

Brazell

Brannon

.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Prank
Lexington, S.C.

M. J.
St. Matthews, S.C.

C.B*

Columbia, S.C.

W.C.

Columbia, S.C.

W.K*

Edgewold.S.C.

j.n
Columbia, S-.C.

TTa^ftl

Columbia. S.C.

Ralph
Columbia, S.'C.

C.H.

Cavce.S.C.

H.T?T

Columbia.S.C.

J.H.

Columbia, S. a

Cliff

Trmo tS.C.

._ Henry
Columbia, S.C.

Charles

Columbia, ̂  .C.

W.W.

Columbia, S.C.

Jerome
Cavce, S.C.

J.O.

Columbia^ S.C .

Lewie

Cayce, S.C.

T r*

Columbia. S. C.

Bynum
Columbia, S .C.

R*F.

Columbia, S.C

Co lie.
Columbia, S.C.

A..B."
Columbia.S.C.
Boykin D.
Columbia, S.C.

P.E.
Columbia, S.C.

Harry -Lee

Columbia, S.C .
Ellis C.

Columbia.S.C.
J.C.
Columbia.S.C

David

.Columbia, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hall

Horn* by

Pope

Renew

He e ley

Williams-

How^ll

Pa-rlrs

.Tones

T^e

Rlwick

Shealy

Lee

Jay

^hodes

^erry

B runs on

Hf lT t iwnnpf i r

•^Icnn

ilflbnn

TT son

Wftssingftr

Fall

M«dlin

"huler

Spires

Brayboy

Metts

Harris

tcOJMTlJMU^D ON J

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Nellie Bell /s.<
New Brook land 5

Eatalle.
Columbia. S.C.
Mary

Columbia.S.C.

Ruth
Columbia, S.C.

Laura
Columbia, S.C.

Inez
Columb1a,S.C.

Louise
Columbians. C.

Columbia. S. C.

Pay --/S.fT.

New tirookland,

Marie
Cnlumb1fl ,S.O.

.Taaalfl

Columbia.S.C.

Maggie

Columbia.S.C.

Corrie Bell
Columbia, S.C.

Irvine

Columbia, S.C .

Mahaalie

Columbia,S.G

CilRdys /S.OT

New Brookland,

Bessie
Orans;eburR,S.C.
\t\l • T 1 » *- / 'O /"* '

New Brook land,

Suftmsl 1

Columbia. S . CL

M«t:t1«

Columbia.S.C.

Susnn

¥1 nnshnr«n JS r f! ,

Columbia, S.C.

My 1*1:1 s

•"atesburs r S . C .

Sallie One-dia
Columbia, S.C.

Lila Mae
Columbia.S.C.

Mildred

Columbia, S.C.

_ parneJLl
Columbians. C.

Gladys

Columbia.S.C.

Simmie

Columbia, S.C.

JiiTi! PAGET

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

18

??

19
27
19
21
18

ir
30
I B .

2V
21

?1
18

_e6_
21

?ft
19
=??
37
21

19

2H
18

22

20
22

Zl_
19

2lt-
20

3'l
18

37
3?
26

19
3?

^R~

?q

20

U5
aj_
18

27
JL9
ai
18
22
21
21

19

w
White

C
Colored

_c_

_w_

w

w.:

¥

¥

-°-
F

¥_

¥

¥

C

W

¥

¥

uu

w

w

¥_

¥

W

¥

W

¥

W.

¥

W

W

C

t. DATE APPLICATION HUD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Oct

Apr

Apr

Sep

Sfip

Apr"^

May

Jun*

_Efttu

Jan

Jun

Nov

*Ug

Jan

Oct

A us

Jun

May

Jan

Dftn_

_iUJ^

Oct

Peb

Nov

Ju]^

Dec
•

Dec

Nov

Day

10

13

11

3

26

1^"
•

?2

10

Ii5

if*

1?

13

3

30

12

30

U

q

?^>

2

?l

I P

P

9

11

1 3

3

10

11

— -

Year

193^

193U

1.93U

193U

193U

19^^

193?

193$

193?

1031;

193?

1936

1936

-1936

1936

1937

1937

1937

1937

1937

1938

1938

19.38

1938

1938

1938

19.38

1938

-1939

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Oct

£pr
-

Apr

_*„.
Sep

May

-JJLL

Peb

Jan

Jun.

_ Nav

*u&

Jan

Oct

-u^

Jun

May

fen_

Dec

Jun_

Oct

Peb

Kov

JuJ_

Dec

Dec

Wov

Day

JLQ.

13

M

_3_:

26

^

_22_

JLO_

"I'l

16

17

13

^

-30.

12

30

)l

1

?6

12_

2

9

3JL

13-

3

10_

11

r •*•"•
Year

193̂

1934

L1934

L1934

1935

p!93S

JL935

-19-3-5

1935

1935

1936

-1936

JL936.

1936

JL.937.

-19-3?

-19-37-

-19-37-

_1937

1.938

1938

1938

1939-

1938

1938

1938

1938

19jc

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

J..D. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. A.B. Purguson

Columbians. D.

J.D. Boozer
Prolate Judge

J.D. Booker
Probate Judge
T.fl-vi r\cr-hnp j R , f! ,

J.D. Boozer -
Prolate* Judge

S_a r a_JL_Bo o zer
HOP. for S.C.
]"«Tfi np-tinr^ R ("i

J.^D. Boozer
Probate ^udge
Lexington, 5?C.

Re^C^ptia K-,¥Jtse
Columbia.S.C.

Re v T R , A. Thompson

Cavce.S.C

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.oTrirnT-hni-i S^ H

J..D. Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara RJ3oozer
N.P. for S.C.

Ssrn F. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Leslie Q-^Moyer
N.P f for S.C.
Lexington,^ C
Rev. A,_R. Bailey

Columbia.S.C.

Rev^_R^O_^.Mebb
Cayce.S.C.

Sara._R. Boozer
N.p. for S .C.

Ssrs R.^npz^r
N.P. for S.C.

Sara P ^W^
I. P. for S.C.
Lexinston, S C
Re.v. J.S.¥elch

Orans;eburg.S.C.

Rev. .T.T,TH1fiT>s

Lexinp;t on,S . C .

N.P, for S.C/~~~
Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. ror"'S".'CT.

M..V..Horne
N.P. fpr S.C.
Columbia, S .C.
Sara R.ROQ^.ST'
N^P^for^S^a^

Sara R__Boozejr
N.P, for S.C.
T.fty-t npf.nn.5i-f! .

Lexington, S ,C.

Sara__E-»Bo oz.er
N.P. for S.C.
T-fi-y-i ncrf.nn ^R _ f!_

Sara R. Boozer
N.?. for S.C.
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